April 28, 2014

Shelby County Enrollment History

Three Enrollment
District Annual % | Year |[Five Year| Ten Year |Change Per

EOY Enrollment | Change | Change | Change Change Year
1989-1990 4,472
1990-1991 4,479 0.16% 7
1991-1992 4,560 1.81% 81
1992-1993 4577 0.37% 2.35% 17
1993-1994 4,598 0.46% 2.66% 21
1994-1995 4,679 1.76% 2.61% 4.63% 81
1995-1996 4,699 0.43% 2.67% 4.91% 20
1996-1997 4,789 1.92% 4.15% 5.02% 90
1997-1998 4,873 1.75% 4.15% 6.47% 84
1998-1999 4,926 1.09% 4.83% 7.13% 53
1999-2000 5,059 2.70% 5.64% 8.12% 13.13% 133
2000-2001 5,241 3.60% 7.55% 11.53% 17.01% 182
2001-2002 5,392 2.88% 9.46% 12.59% 18.25% 151
2002-2003 5,519 2.36% 9.09% 13.26% 20.58% 127
2003-2004 5,525 0.11% 5.42% 12.16% 20.16% 6
2004-2005 5,732 3.75% 6.31% 13.30% 22.50% 207
2005-2006 6,112 6.63% 10.74% | 16.62% 30.07% 380
2006-2007 6,335 3.65% 14.66% | 17.49% 32.28% 223
2007-2008 6,438 1.63% 12.32% | 16.65% 32.12% 103
2008-2009 6,531 1.44% 6.86% 18.21% 32.58% 93
2009-2010 6,603 1.10% 4.23% 15.20% 30.52% 72
2010-2011 6,694 1.38% 3.98% 9.52% 27.72% 91
2011-2012 6,694 0.00% 2.50% 5.67% 24.15% 0
2012-2013 6,804 1.64% 4.18% 7.40% 26.19% 110
2012-2013 6,901 3.09% 4.51% 7.19% 25.04% 207

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 54.32%

Average Change per year 2.26%



